Name of the corporate debtor: Astitva Capital Markets Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 25-11-2021
List of Creditors as on: 18-06-2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in
)
Sl. |Name of Name of Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of |Amount of Remarks, if any
No.|authorised Employee Date of receipt |Amount claimed |Total amount |Nature of claim |Whether % of voting contingent claim |mutual dues, claim not claim under
representative, of claim Related Party? |share in COC, if] that may be set admitted verification
| |ifany admitted applicable off
1 |- Gyan Chand  [20-01-2022 8,75,000 3,31,250 [Unsecured No - - - 5,43,750 - | Claim is pending as some
Aggarwal information has been
requested from the claimant
2 |- Puneet Kumar | 20-01-2022 1,68,750 1,68,750 |Unsecured No - - - - -
Total 10,43,750 5,00,000 5,43,750 -




